Department

Tehachapi High School
Jacobsen Middle School
Tompkins Elementary School
Golden Hills Elementary School
Cummings Valley Elementary
District Office

Transportation Department
Monroe High School
Substitute

District Maintenance Shop
Tehachapi Education Center
M&O

Tehachapi Independent Learning
Adult Education Center

Employees

147
108
95
73
72
58
38
10
176
10

Total Wages

$5,750,731
$4,404,188
$3,589,322
$2,990,148
$2,845,532
$2,624,274
$962,357
$707,396
$495,634
$410,596
$181,855
$50,794
$27,121
$3,946

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,003,666
$1,483,924
$1,202,450
$1,043,247
$972,698
$1,026,304
$403,983
$236,109
$49,353
$178,280
$72,773
$23,931
$12,498
$34



