Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tehachapi High School	147	\$5,750,731	\$2,003,666
Jacobsen Middle School	108	\$4,404,188	\$1,483,924
Tompkins Elementary School	95	\$3,589,322	\$1,202,450
Golden Hills Elementary School	73	\$2,990,148	\$1,043,247
Cummings Valley Elementary	72	\$2,845,532	\$972,698
District Office	58	\$2,624,274	\$1,026,304
Transportation Department	38	\$962,357	\$403,983
Monroe High School	10	\$707,396	\$236,109
Substitute	176	\$495,634	\$49,353
District Maintenance Shop	10	\$410,596	\$178,280
Tehachapi Education Center	4	\$181,855	\$72,773
M & O	1	\$50,794	\$23,931
Tehachapi Independent Learning	1	\$27,121	\$12,498
Adult Education Center	2	\$3,946	\$34